WATTSTOPPER®
WALL BOX DIMMERS & DIMMING SENSORS    DECORATOR LIGHTING DIMMERS
Description
radiant® dimmers are all about style. A step above the standard
with no unsightly screws, this modern, low-profile wall plate
instantly elevates the look of radiant dimmers and other NEMA
26 sized electrical devices and receptacles.

Specifications
Installation
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description Color
RWP26* radiant screwless wall plate, 1 Gang *Add color suffix to part number
W – White
LA – Light Almond
I – Ivory
BK – Black
GRY – Gray
Leave blank– Brown
RWP262* radiant screwless wall plate, 2 Gang
RWP263* radiant screwless wall plate, 3 Gang
RWP264* radiant screwless wall plate, 4 Gang
RWP265* radiant screwless wall plate, 5 Gang
RWP266* radiant screwless wall plate, 6 Gang
radiant is a registered trademark of Legrand
Align subplate over NEMA 26 sized electrical devices and receptacles.
Affix subplate with included screws to electrical wall box.  Secure tightly,
but avoid over torquing screws.  Snap on radiant screwless wall plate to
subplate.
4.78"
1.812"1.812"1.812"
Example of 4 gang Subplate and Wall Plate
8.59”
4.94”